
Unofficial List 
Candidates for Democratic District Delegates - Uncommitted

Email Addresses

District Candidate(s) Party Email Address

1 Alexandra Dionisi Democrat alexandradionisi@live.com

2 Casey Stefanski Democrat com.meow.doge@gmail.com

2 Ethan Strong Democrat ethanstrong616@yahoo.com

3 Julian R. Quinn Democrat julianrquinn@gmail.com

3 Saif Hasan Democrat saif.b.hasan@gmail.com

3 Sara B. Strelsin Democrat sarafox0417@gmail.com

4 Amal Awad Democrat amalawadfit21@yahoo.com

4 Jessica Dunlap Democrat jessidun609@gmail.com

4 Brady D. Rivera Democrat bdrivera159@yahoo.com

5 Mona Dalia Democrat mdalia.pac@gmail.com

5 Monica Kelly Democrat cmkelly983@gmail.com

8 Tyler Bane Democrat tylerbane3@gmail.com

8 Maryam Z. Syed Democrat maryamsyed13@gmail.com

9 Fatima Mughal Democrat solidarity.fatima@gmail.com

9 Fernando Gonzalez Democrat fdgonzalez781@gmail.com

10 Aaron Bierstein Democrat arbierstein@gmail.com

10 Yeou-Shiuh Hsu Democrat xboundx@gmail.com

10 Brooke McClarren Democrat br.mcclarren@gmail.com

10 Bryce Springfield Democrat brycespringfield@princeton.edu

10 Azra Baig Democrat azrabaig@hotmail.com

11 Suraj Patel Democrat suraj1337@gmail.com

11 Steven Manicastri Democrat smanicastri@gmail.com

11 Muhammad Saqeeb Democrat saqeeb1998@gmail.com

12 Annecia Steiniger Democrat steinigerac@gmail.com

12 Anthony Steiniger Democrat asteiniger@gmail.com

13 Kathleen M. Parrish Democrat kat.parrish7@gmail.com

14 Maria Eva Dorigo Democrat imariaevad@gmail.com

14 Imani Oakley Democrat iimaniroakley@gmail.com

14 Joseph Jacob Seider Democrat joseph.j.seider@gmail.com

15 Sasha Hammad Democrat sasha.hammad@gmail.com

15 Ilektra Kostopoulou Democrat ik74@njit.edu

15 Jayant Raval Democrat theraval@gmail.com

16 Steven Coco Democrat scoco2894@gmail.com

16 Beth Zak-Cohen Democrat bzakcohen@gmail.com

16 Karl B. Schwartz Democrat thekarlkarlthe@gmail.com

17 Jake Ephros Democrat jakeephros@gmail.com

17 Meera Jaffrey Democrat meerajaffrey7@gmail.com

17 Laura Anne Keating Democrat keating408@gmail.com

17 Colin Mahns Democrat colin@mahns.net

17 Victoria S. Vasquez Democrat vasquez.s.victoria@gmail.com

18 Ahmad Awad Democrat ahmadawad2000@gmail.com

19 Basil Abdeljaber Democrat babdeljaber@gmail.com
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19 Nicholas Matahen Democrat matahen@gmail.com

20 Duncan Evans Democrat du.w.evans@gmail.com

20 Eric B. Kopp Democrat ekopp102@gmail.com
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